Oahu Intergroup of Hawaii

Balance Sheet

September 2022

October 4, 2022

Checking/Savings

Balance as of 8/31/22

Oahu Intergroup - Operations
Oahu Intergroup — Savings
Total

Checking/Savings

Balance as of 9/30/22

Oahu Intergroup - Operations
Oahu Intergroup — Savings
Total

$5,121.89
24.490.64
$29,612.53

$ 5,874.27
24.495.97
$30,370.24



