Oahu Intergroup of Hawaii Balance Sheet September 2022

October 4, 2022

Checking/Savings	
Balance as of 8/31/22	
Oahu Intergroup - Operations	\$5,121.89
Oahu Intergroup – Savings	<u>24,490.64</u>
Total	\$29,612.53
Checking/Savings	
Balance as of 9/30/22	
Oahu Intergroup - Operations	\$ 5,874.27
Oahu Intergroup – Savings	<u>24,495.97</u>
Total	\$30,370.24